
El Dorado Hills Chamber of Commerce 
2085 Vine St. Ste 105 ♦ El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 

(916) 933-1335 ♦ Fax (916) 933-5908
www.eldoradohillschamber.org

Membership Application 

Date of Application:_______________   # of Employees - FT:______  PT:______ 

Company Name:_________________________________________________________ 

Address:________________________________________________________________ 
_______________________________________________________________________
Billing Address:__________________________________________________________ 

_______________________________________________________________________ 
Office Phone:__________________________  Fax:_____________________________

Company email address:___________________________________________________ 

Website:________________________________________________________________ 

Social Media Handle(s): ____________________________________________________
Main Contact & Title:_____________________________________________________ 
Main Contact email:__________________________  Cell:________________________ 
Other employee(s) & email(s) to receive Chamber communications: 
__________________________________   ___________________________________
__________________________________   ___________________________________ 

Primary Category:__________________________________________________ 
(additional category $35):__________________________________________________ 
Business Description:_____________________________________________________ 
_______________________________________________________________________
Reason for Joining: 

  Business Development          Networking                  Marketing 

Special Events        Business Directory       

Advocacy

 Supporting the Community

  Other:________________________________________________________ 

$ 337
 $ 225 
$ 737

$ 2,683
 $ 7,500 

 $ 10,000 

$ 35    
 $_______ 

 Connector

 Non-Profit Connector

  Catalyst
 Convener
 Premier Partner

  Premier Partner Plus

  Additional Listing / Bold Listing

  High School Scholarship Optional Donation

 Voluntary BACPAC Contribution  $_______

 $50 
√ One time Administrative Fee (required)

Total Annual Investment       $_______ 

Method of Payment 

Check is enclosed    Charge my card (Visa, MC, AMEX)

Member Investment  

Benefits and Opportunities 

• 2 Listings in print Business Directory &
Relocation Guide (alpha & category)

• Website access to directory listing with link
• Access to job board
• Opportunity to attend/host networking events 
• Opportunity to attend/sponsor all signature

events 
• Pro-Business Advocacy on local & state 

issues 
• Opportunity in Welcome Bag Program
• Eligibility to serve on all committees: GRC, 

Board of  Directors, Ambassador, ELDO 
Young Professionals 

• Access to seminars and training classes
• Bulk mail permit access
• Member plaque
• Chamber lobby business card display
• Member-only referrals
• Coupons/discounts listings
• Subscription to Chamber e-News
• Right to use Chamber logo

$737 - Catalyst  Includes
all of the above AND

• Admission for One to all Lunches
• Company logo & hyperlink included

in online Business Directory listing

• Map Link in online Business
Directory

• Brochure in California Welcome

Center

$7,500 Premier Partner*
Our prestigious packages offer the 
highest visibility in the Chamber.

Please contact President & CEO for 
more information.

*PP/PP+ not part of the progressive tiers

$10,000 - Premier Partner Plus 

 Includes all of the above AND

• A Kiosk and brochures in the

EDH California Welcome Center

• Featured link on Chamber

website

Please contact President & CEO
for more information.

In-person events subject to Covid-19 regulations. 
Membership dues are not deductible as charitable 

contributions for Income Tax purposes. Dues may be 

considered ordinary and necessary business deductions. 

$2,683 - Convener  
Includes all of the above AND

• Art, Beer & Wine Festival's
Waterfront Space

• Business Builder Luncheon
Sponsor

• Biz Walk Sponsor

• e-News Sponsor

• Multiple and bold online

• Business Directory listings
• Website Sponsor

 Annual Auto Renewal

Name on Card:_________________________________________________________

Card Number:__________________________________________________________

Expiration Date:_________________________ Security Code:___________________

Annual Investment

$337 - Connector

($225 Non-Profit Connector)
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